

Help

LEB 05 5055

T. LEMIEUX

2/1/2022, 11:05 AM

- Page: 2 of 2	2022-02-01 08:0	09:53 PST	19042121493		From: Traci Ve
elope ID: C7CBDC30-5475-41BD-8912-	BC624CE7BC7D		H220	00041367	
EMENT OF CHANGE OF	REGISTERED OF	FICE OR REGI ITY CQMPANY	STERED AGE	INT OR BO	THĘOR
nt to the provisions of sections is the following statement in orde	605.0114 or 605.0116. r to change its registere	Florida Statutes, t ed office or register	he undersigned l ed ugent, or both	imited liability a, in the State	v company of Florida.
	1751 Beach Avenue	e, LLC	<b>*</b>	•.	
ine of the limited liability compa	my:				
to the transmission of the state	ted the life second		Tailing address of fir	nited liability co	
•		ľ	•	•	• •
(75) Beach Avenue					
Atlantic Beach, Florida 32233			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
January 26, 2022		1.22000	029272		
Date of filing/registrati	on in Florida	4.	Document numb	er	
Fisher, Tousey, Leas & Ball, P.A.					
Registered Agent and Registered Offic	e shown on the records of th	e Florida Dept, of State	-		
Registered Office Address (MUST	BE FLORIDA STREET AL	DD <u>RESS)</u>	-		
501 Riverside Avenue, Suite 600					
luckrowylla		12202	-		
	, F1		_		
W. Blake Wilson					
Enter name of NEW Registered Ager	it and/or NEW Registered (	office address:	-		
······································			_		
NEW Registered Office Address:					
1751 Beach Avenue			-		
		2202			
Atlantic Beach	, FL_		-	22	
or changes are made, the Floric vill be identical. Or, in the case are authorized by an affirmative	a street address of the r of a Florida limited liab vote of the members of	egistered office an oility company, it is the limited liabilit imited liability con	a the business of s hereby confirme y company or as apany.	ed that the che	istered inge(s)
M317943C41E. ture of a member or authorized represent	ntative of a member		Printed or typed na	melolisignes	
inte et a menie et et aomenizes represe					
by accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the ignitions of my position as regist sources in the regist his change.	gistered agent and agre proper and complete p ered agent as provided ered office address. I hi	e to act in this cap performance of my for in Chapter 605 ereby confirm that	ocity. 1 further a duties, and I am j 5, F.S. Or, if this the limited liabili	gréa to compl amiliar with a document is l ity company h	y with the and accept being filed as been
	elope ID: C7CBDC30-5475-41BD-B912- TEMENT OF CHANGE OF int to the provisions of sections of the following statement in order Principal office address of limit (Note: MUST BE STREE 1753 Beach Avenue Atlantic Beach, Florida 32233 January 26, 2022 Date of filing/registrati Fisher, Tousey, Leas & Ball, P.A. Registered Agent and Registered Office Registered Office Address (MUST 501 Riverside Avenue, State 600 Jacksonville W. Blake Wilson Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> MEW Registered Office Address: 1751 Beach Avenue Atlantic Beach inited liability company is not co or changes are made, the Florid will be identical. Or, in the case registered by an affirmative ation or the operation of the operation of the operation of	elope ID: C7CBDC30-5475-418D-8512-8C624CE78C7D	elope ID: C7CBDC30-5475-418D-B512-BC624CE7BC7D     FEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGI LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY is the following statement in order to change its registered office or register one of the limited liability company:     (1)     (2)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (1)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (2)     (	elope ID: C7CBDC30-5475-41BD-5512-BC624CE7BC7D   H224     FEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGE LIMITED LABIL ITY COMPANY   into the provisions of sections 605 0114 or 605 0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned I is the following statement in order in change its registered office or registered agent, or both and of the limited liability company:     Inte of the limited liability company:   [1751 Beach Avenue, LLC     (b)	elepe ID: C7CEDC30-5475-418D-8512-BC624CE7807D H22000041367   FEMENT OF CHANGE OF RECISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BO LIMIEED LIABLLITY COMPANY and to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the understand limited liability the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered (agent, or both, in the State to the provision of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the understand (agent, or both, in the State to the fimited liability company:        (b)

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00